Eclipse is the latest evolution of Electrorack’s server and storage enclo-
sures.  Incorporating innovative design concepts such as “zero-clearance”
two-piece removable side panels, fully open bottoms and 180 degree
door hinges, Eclipse enclosures deliver the complete solution to address
the challenges facing today’s dynamic hardware environments.
Designed to store multi-platform equipment from a wide variety of
vendors, Eclipse enclosures also manage large cable bundles and
increased power and thermal demands.  Understanding and bring-

Split rear doors utilizing 180 degree hinges allow unobstructed
access to equipment, eliminating aisle blockage without removing
the doors.
Eclipse offers the perfect balance of form and function.  Utilizing a
soft-curved, perforated front door with flush handle, Eclipse offers
an aesthetically pleasing, functional enclosure while exceeding
third party open air ventilation requirements of equipment manu-
facturers.
1443 South Sunkist Street Anaheim, CA 92806   800.433.6745   T 714.776.5420   F 714.776.9683 E info@electrorack.com
Copyright – Electrorack Enclosure Products, 2004   Form  04-004/1K/7-2004
Eclipse Server & Storage Enclosures
Design Features Specifications/Ordering Information
Part Number Vertical Opening Maximum Overall Overall Overall Top
(U) (in) Rail Spacing Height Width Depth Style
EC-4537A1-* 45U 78.75” 35.75” 84.00” 24.00” 39.91” Perforated
EC-4237A1-* 42U 73.50” 35.75” 78.75” 24.00” 39.91” Perforated
EC-2437A1-* 24U 42.00” 35.75” 47.25” 24.00” 39.91” Perforated
EC-4539A1-* 45U 78.75” 37.75” 84.00” 24.00” 42.00” Perforated
EC-4239A1-* 42U 73.50” 37.75” 78.75” 24.00” 42.00” Perforated
Frame Assemblies - Base Units
Caster Kit
Part Number Description
CSTR-3 Set of 4 - 3” diameter casters

• Power
• Shelves
• Filler Panels
• Lacing Bars
• Copper Buss Bars
4 point side mount shelves are compatible with “M” style mounting angles only.  All shelves are black.
Lacing Bars
Part Number Fits Overall Receptacles Rating Plug On/Off
Cabinets Length (Qty.) Type Amps Type Switch
PT-3612-15-4-0 24, 42 & 45U 36” (12) 5-15R 15A 5-15P Yes
PT-7224-20-4-1 42U/45U 72” (24) 5-15R 20A 5-20P Yes
PT-7224-20-4-5 42U/45U 72” (24) 5-15R 20A L5-20P Yes
All units above come with a 15 ft. cord.  Other vertical and horizontal units are available in both 120V and 220V.
Part Number Vertical Opening Maximum Overall Overall Overall Top
(U) (in) Rail Spacing Height Width Depth Style
EC-4537E1-* 45U 78.75” 35.75” 84.00” 24.00” 39.91” Perforated
EC-4237E1-* 42U 73.50” 35.75” 78.75” 24.00” 39.91” Perforated
EC-4539E1-* 45U 78.75” 37.75” 84.00” 24.00” 42.00” Perforated
EC-4239E1-* 42U 73.50” 37.75” 78.75” 24.00” 42.00” Perforated
Frame Assemblies - Expansion Units (No Side Panels)
Base Unit Assemblies include:
- heavy duty, fully welded frame
- 2 pair 0.375 square hole mounting angles